December 3, 2019

Franklin County Road Department
Detail of Work Performed and Material Hauled by District
Detail from 11/14/2019 - 11/26/2019

District 1
Work Performed:

Litter Pickup, Trim Trees, Cut bushes back
Trim Trees, Cut bushes back, Litter Pickup
Remove Trees, Cut Trees down and removed
Cut bushes back

Cut bushes back

Cut bushes back

Cut bushes back

Cut bushes back

Bike Path (Edged, cut grass off of concrete), Cut grass along
shoulders of road on county right of way, Weed Eat & Cut Grass
around signs & Culverts

Trim Trees, Cut bushes back
Trim Trees, Cut bushes back
Cut bushes back

Cut bushes back

Trim Trees

Cut bushes back

Cut bushes back

Cut bushes back

Cut bushes back

Cut bushes back

Trim Trees

Trim Trees

Cut bushes back

Cut bushes back

Cut bushes back

Cut bushes back

Cut bushes back

Cut bushes back

Cut bushes back

Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts, Cut grass in ditches
Trim Trees, Cut bushes back
Trim Trees, Cut bushes back
Trim Trees, Cut bushes back
Cut bushes back

Box drag

Box drag

Box drag

Box drag

Box drag

Box drag

Pot hole Repair (Fill)

Cut bushes back

Box drag

Date
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019

11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019

Road

2nd Street

2nd Street

E Sawyer Street
Patton Street
Bruce Street
Quinn Street
Wing Street
Bledsoe Street

Bike Path (St. George Island)

1st Street
Avenue A
McCloud Street
Howell Street
Avenue A

W 8th Street
Gibson Street
Palmer Street
Randolph Street
Buck Street, St. George Island
1st Street
School Road
Marks Street

W Bay Shore Drive
Land Street

E Sawyer Street
W Sawyer Street
Bradford Street
Brown Street
Avenue A
Avenue A

1st Street

3rd Street
Porter Street

W Pine Avenue
W 11th Street
Land Street
Buck Street, St. George Island
Wing Street
Patton Street

W 10th Street
Nedley Street

Bruce Street



District 1

Work Performed: Date Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/25/2019  South Bay Shore Drive
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/25/2019  Patton Drive
Litter Pickup 11/25/2019 2nd Street

0
Material HAUL From: Date Road Cubic Yards Tons
Trees 11/14/2019  2nd Street 27 0
Trees 11/14/2019  E Sawyer Street 18 0
Trees 11/18/2019 1st Street 9 0
Trees 11/18/2019  Avenue A 18 0
Trees 11/19/2019 1st Street 1 0
Trees 11/19/2019  School Road 1 0
Trees 11/19/2019  Avenue A 1 0
Trees 11/20/2019 1st Street 9 0
Trees 11/20/2019  Avenue A 9 0
Trees 11/20/2019  3rd Street 9 0
Trees TOTAL 102 0
Material HAUL To: Date Road Cubic Yards Tons
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 11/21/2019 W Pine Avenue 18 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock TOTAL 18 0
Rip Rap 11/14/2019 N Bay Shore Drive 9 0
Rip Rap TOTAL 9 0
District 2
Work Performed: Date Road
Box drag 11/19/2019  4th Street NE
Box drag 11/19/2019  3rd Street E
Box drag 11/19/2019  AvenueJ NE
Box drag 11/19/2019  Jeff Sanders Road
Pot hole Repair (Fill) 11/21/2019  Spoonbill Court
Pot hole Repair (Fill) 11/21/2019 Kookaburra Lane
Driveway repair 11/21/2019 13th Street SE
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/21/2019  Apalachee Street
Box drag 11/25/2019  Harry Morrison
Box drag 11/25/2019  Cypress Street
Box drag 11/25/2019  Alligator Drive (Temporary Road)
Box drag 11/25/2019 St Teresa Ave
Box drag 11/25/2019 Donax Place
Box drag 11/25/2019  Bay Front Drive
Box drag 11/25/2019 Harbor Circle
Box drag 11/25/2019 Fernway Road
Box drag 11/25/2019 Harbor Circle
Box drag 11/25/2019  Surf Drive
Box drag 11/25/2019  Lakeview Drive

0
Material HAUL To: Date Road Cubic Yards Tons
Cold Mix, Asphalt 11/21/2019  Spoonbill Court 3 0
Cold Mix, Asphalt TOTAL 3 0




District 2

Material HAUL To: Date Road Cubic Yards Tons
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 11/21/2019 13th Street SE 3 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 11/26/2019  Carrabelle City Hall 9 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock TOTAL 12 0
Milled Asphalt 11/21/2019  Kookaburra Lane 3 0
Milled Asphalt TOTAL 3 0
District 3
Work Performed: Date Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way, Litter 11/14/2019  Timberwood Court
Pickup
Culvert Misc 11/20/2019  Weems Memorial Hospital
Parking lot repair 11/21/2019  Weems Memorial Hospital
Litter Pickup 11/21/2019  Avenue |
Litter Pickup 11/21/2019 Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
Litter Pickup 11/25/2019  Earl King Street
Litter Pickup 11/25/2019 Earl King Street
0
Material HAUL From: Date Road Cubic Yards Tons
Litter 11/14/2019  Timberwood Court 1 0
Litter TOTAL 1 0
Material HAUL To: Date Road Cubic Yards Tons
Black Dirt 11/20/2019  Weems Memorial Hospital 9 0
Black Dirt 11/21/2019  Weems Memorial Hospital 0 0
Black Dirt TOTAL 9 0
District 4
Work Performed: Date Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way, Litter 11/14/2019  26th Avenue
Pickup
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way, Litter 11/14/2019  Kevin Road
Pickup
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way, Litter 11/14/2019 Brownsville Road
Pickup
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way, Litter 11/14/2019  Oyster Road
Pickup
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way, Litter 11/14/2019  Jakie Whitehurst Street
Pickup
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way, Litter 11/14/2019  Bluff Road
Pickup
Road Repair 11/18/2019 13 Mile
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts, Cut grass in ditches 11/18/2019 Bluff Road
Cut grass in ditches, Cleaned ditches 11/18/2019 Bluff Road
Road Repair 11/18/2019 10 Mile
Road Repair 11/18/2019 8 Mile
Litter Pickup, Cleaned up Brush, Rake 11/19/2019  CR30A
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/19/2019  Tilton Road
Litter Pickup, Cleaned up Brush, Rake 11/19/2019 8 Mile
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/19/2019  Bluff Road
Litter Pickup, Cleaned up Brush, Rake 11/19/2019 10 Mile
Cleaned ditches, Cut grass in ditches 11/19/2019 Bluff Road
Litter Pickup 11/19/2019 CR30A



District 4

Work Performed: Date Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/20/2019  Squire Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/20/2019  Johnson Lane
Pot hole Repair (Fill), Parking lot repair 11/20/2019  Emergency Management (Apalachicola)
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/20/2019  Linden Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/20/2019  Abercrombie Lane
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/20/2019  Sas Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/20/2019 Peachtree Road
Pot hole Repair (Fill), Parking lot repair 11/20/2019  Health Department (Apalachicola)
Cleaned ditches, Cut grass in ditches, Weed Eat & Cut Grass around 11/20/2019 Bluff Road
signs & Culverts
Box drag 11/20/2019 Lombardi Project
Pot hole Repair (Fill), Parking lot repair 11/20/2019  Gibson Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/20/2019  Bluff Road
Box drag 11/20/2019 Magnolia Circle
Box drag 11/20/2019  Teat Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/20/2019 Long Road
Litter Pickup 11/21/2019  Health Department (Apalachicola)
Cleaned ditches, Cut grass in ditches 11/21/2019 Bluff Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/21/2019  Hathcock Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/21/2019  Chapman Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/21/2019  Marks Street
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/21/2019  Bayshore Drive
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/21/2019  Thomas Drive
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/21/2019  Peachtree Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/21/2019  Alan Drive
Litter Pickup 11/25/2019 26th Avenue
Litter Pickup 11/25/2019  26th Avenue
Litter Pickup 11/25/2019 2nd St
Litter Pickup 11/25/2019  Bluff Road
Litter Pickup 11/25/2019  Paradise Lane
Litter Pickup 11/25/2019 Bluff Road
Litter Pickup 11/25/2019  Paradise Lane
Sign Maintenance 11/25/2019 Moses Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/26/2019  Tilton Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/26/2019  CR30A
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/26/2019  Sas Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/26/2019 Moses Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/26/2019  Teat Road
0
Material HAUL From: Date Road Cubic Yards Tons
Debris 11/18/2019 13 Mile 18 0
Debris 11/18/2019 10 Mile 36 0
Debris 11/18/2019 8 Mile 18 0
Debris TOTAL 72 0
Litter 11/14/2019  Jakie Whitehurst Street 1 0
Litter 11/14/2019 Bluff Road 1 0
Litter 11/14/2019 26th Avenue 1 0
Litter 11/14/2019  Brownsville Road 1 0



District 4

Material HAUL From: Date Road Cubic Yards Tons
Litter 11/14/2019 Kevin Road 1 0
Litter 11/14/2019  Oyster Road 1 0
Litter TOTAL 6 0
Material HAUL To: Date Road Cubic Yards Tons
Cold Mix, Asphalt 11/20/2019  Emergency Management (Apalachicola) 4 0
Cold Mix, Asphalt 11/20/2019  Gibson Road 4 0
Cold Mix, Asphalt TOTAL 8 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 11/18/2019 10 Mile 9 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 11/18/2019 8 Mile 9 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 11/20/2019 Lombardi Project 18 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock TOTAL 36 0
District 5
Work Performed: Date Road
Box drag 11/19/2019  Avenue D NE
Box drag 11/19/2019  9th Street E
Box drag 11/19/2019 Mill Road
Box drag 11/19/2019  5th Street E
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/20/2019  Magnolia Lane
Sign Maintenance 11/25/2019 Bloody Bluff Road
Sign Maintenance 11/25/2019 Magnolia Lane
Culvert installation, Dig out ditches 11/25/2019 River Road
Culvert installation, Dig out ditches 11/26/2019 River Road
Box drag 11/26/2019  Mill Road
Culvert installation 11/26/2019 River Road
Travel 11/26/2019  Cook Street
Box drag 11/26/2019  Cook Street
Culvert installation 11/26/2019 River Road

0
Material HAUL To: Date Road Cubic Yards Tons
Black Dirt 11/25/2019 River Road 54 0
Black Dirt 11/25/2019 River Road 36 0
Black Dirt 11/25/2019  River Road 54 0
Black Dirt 11/25/2019 River Road 18 0
Black Dirt 11/25/2019 River Road 36 0
Black Dirt 11/26/2019 River Road 72 0
Black Dirt TOTAL 270 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock 11/26/2019 Cook Street 9 0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock TOTAL 9 1]




