# December 3, 2019

# Franklin County Road Department Detail of Work Performed and Material Hauled by District Detail from 11/14/2019 - 11/26/2019

#### District 1

DISTRICT 1		
Work Performed:	<u>Date</u>	Road
Litter Pickup, Trim Trees, Cut bushes back	11/14/2019	2nd Street
Trim Trees, Cut bushes back, Litter Pickup	11/14/2019	2nd Street
Remove Trees, Cut Trees down and removed	11/14/2019	E Sawyer Street
Cut bushes back	11/18/2019	Patton Street
Cut bushes back	11/18/2019	Bruce Street
Cut bushes back	11/18/2019	Quinn Street
Cut bushes back	11/18/2019	Wing Street
Cut bushes back	11/18/2019	Bledsoe Street
Bike Path (Edged, cut grass off of concrete), Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way, Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts	11/18/2019	Bike Path (St. George Island)
Trim Trees, Cut bushes back	11/18/2019	1st Street
Trim Trees, Cut bushes back	11/18/2019	Avenue A
Cut bushes back	11/18/2019	McCloud Street
Cut bushes back	11/18/2019	Howell Street
Trim Trees	11/19/2019	Avenue A
Cut bushes back	11/19/2019	W 8th Street
Cut bushes back	11/19/2019	Gibson Street
Cut bushes back	11/19/2019	Palmer Street
Cut bushes back	11/19/2019	Randolph Street
Cut bushes back	11/19/2019	Buck Street, St. George Island
Trim Trees	11/19/2019	1st Street
Trim Trees	11/19/2019	School Road
Cut bushes back	11/19/2019	Marks Street
Cut bushes back	11/19/2019	W Bay Shore Drive
Cut bushes back	11/19/2019	Land Street
Cut bushes back	11/20/2019	E Sawyer Street
Cut bushes back	11/20/2019	W Sawyer Street
Cut bushes back	11/20/2019	Bradford Street
Cut bushes back	11/20/2019	Brown Street
Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts, Cut grass in ditches	11/20/2019	Avenue A
Trim Trees, Cut bushes back	11/20/2019	Avenue A
Trim Trees, Cut bushes back	11/20/2019	1st Street
Trim Trees, Cut bushes back	11/20/2019	3rd Street
Cut bushes back	11/21/2019	Porter Street
Box drag	11/21/2019	W Pine Avenue
Box drag	11/21/2019	W 11th Street
Box drag	11/21/2019	Land Street
Box drag	11/21/2019	Buck Street, St. George Island
Box drag	11/21/2019	Wing Street
Box drag	11/21/2019	Patton Street
Pot hole Repair (Fill)	11/21/2019	W 10th Street
Cut bushes back	11/21/2019	Nedley Street
Box drag	11/21/2019	Bruce Street

#### District 1

Work Performed:	<u>Date</u>	<u>Road</u>
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/25/2019	South Bay Shore Drive
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/25/2019	Patton Drive
Litter Pickup	11/25/2019	2nd Street

Material HAUL From:	<u>Date</u>	<u>Road</u>	<u>Cubic Yards</u>	<u>Tons</u>
Trees	11/14/2019	2nd Street	27	0
Trees	11/14/2019	E Sawyer Street	18	0
Trees	11/18/2019	1st Street	9	0
Trees	11/18/2019	Avenue A	18	0
Trees	11/19/2019	1st Street	1	0
Trees	11/19/2019	School Road	1	0
Trees	11/19/2019	Avenue A	1	0
Trees	11/20/2019	1st Street	9	0
Trees	11/20/2019	Avenue A	9	0
Trees	11/20/2019	3rd Street	9	0
Trees		TOTAL	102	0
Material HAUL To:	<u>Date</u>	Road	Cubic Yards	<u>Tons</u>
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	11/21/2019	W Pine Avenue	18	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock		TOTAL	18	0
Rip Rap	11/14/2019	N Bay Shore Drive	9	0
Rip Rap		TOTAL	9	0

0

### District 2

Work Performed:	<u>Date</u>	<u>Road</u>
Box drag	11/19/2019	4th Street NE
Box drag	11/19/2019	3rd Street E
Box drag	11/19/2019	Avenue J NE
Box drag	11/19/2019	Jeff Sanders Road
Pot hole Repair (Fill)	11/21/2019	Spoonbill Court
Pot hole Repair (Fill)	11/21/2019	Kookaburra Lane
Driveway repair	11/21/2019	13th Street SE
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/21/2019	Apalachee Street
Box drag	11/25/2019	Harry Morrison
Box drag	11/25/2019	Cypress Street
Box drag	11/25/2019	Alligator Drive (Temporary Road)
Box drag	11/25/2019	St Teresa Ave
Box drag	11/25/2019	Donax Place
Box drag	11/25/2019	Bay Front Drive
Box drag	11/25/2019	Harbor Circle
Box drag	11/25/2019	Fernway Road
Box drag	11/25/2019	Harbor Circle
Box drag	11/25/2019	Surf Drive
Box drag	11/25/2019	Lakeview Drive

			<u> </u>	
Material HAUL To:	<u>Date</u>	Road	Cubic Yards	<u>Tons</u>
Cold Mix, Asphalt	11/21/2019	Spoonbill Court	3	0
Cold Mix, Asphalt		TOTAL	3	0

#### **District 2 Material HAUL To: Date** Road Cubic Yards Tons Dirty 89 Lime Rock 11/21/2019 13th Street SE 3 0 Dirty 89 Lime Rock 11/26/2019 Carrabelle City Hall 9 0 0 **Dirty 89 Lime Rock TOTAL** 12 Milled Asphalt 11/21/2019 Kookaburra Lane 3 0 Milled Asphalt **TOTAL** 3 0 **District 3 Work Performed:** Date Road Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way, Litter 11/14/2019 **Timberwood Court** Pickup Culvert Misc 11/20/2019 Weems Memorial Hospital Parking lot repair 11/21/2019 Weems Memorial Hospital Litter Pickup 11/21/2019 Avenue I Litter Pickup 11/21/2019 Martin Luther King Jr. Ave. 11/25/2019 Litter Pickup **Earl King Street** Litter Pickup 11/25/2019 **Earl King Street** 0 **Material HAUL From: Date** Road Cubic Yards Tons Litter 11/14/2019 **Timberwood Court** 1 0 **TOTAL** 1 0 Litter **Material HAUL To:** Date Road Cubic Yards Tons Black Dirt 11/20/2019 Weems Memorial Hospital 9 0 0 0 Black Dirt 11/21/2019 Weems Memorial Hospital 9 0 **Black Dirt TOTAL District 4 Work Performed: Date** Road Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way, Litter 11/14/2019 26th Avenue Pickup Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way, Litter 11/14/2019 Kevin Road Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way, Litter 11/14/2019 Brownsville Road Pickup Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way, Litter 11/14/2019 **Oyster Road** Pickup Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way, Litter 11/14/2019 Jakie Whitehurst Street Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way, Litter 11/14/2019 **Bluff Road** Pickup Road Repair 11/18/2019 13 Mile Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts, Cut grass in ditches 11/18/2019 **Bluff Road** Bluff Road Cut grass in ditches, Cleaned ditches 11/18/2019 Road Repair 11/18/2019 10 Mile Road Repair 11/18/2019 8 Mile Litter Pickup, Cleaned up Brush, Rake 11/19/2019 CR30A Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way 11/19/2019 Tilton Road Litter Pickup, Cleaned up Brush, Rake 11/19/2019 8 Mile

11/19/2019

11/19/2019

11/19/2019

11/19/2019

Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way

Litter Pickup, Cleaned up Brush, Rake

Cleaned ditches, Cut grass in ditches

Litter Pickup

**Bluff Road** 

**Bluff Road** 

10 Mile

CR30A

# District 4

District 4		
Work Performed:	<u>Date</u>	Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/20/2019	Squire Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/20/2019	Johnson Lane
Pot hole Repair (Fill), Parking lot repair	11/20/2019	Emergency Management (Apalachicola)
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/20/2019	Linden Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/20/2019	Abercrombie Lane
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/20/2019	Sas Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/20/2019	Peachtree Road
Pot hole Repair (Fill), Parking lot repair	11/20/2019	Health Department (Apalachicola)
Cleaned ditches, Cut grass in ditches, Weed Eat & Cut Grass around signs & Culverts	11/20/2019	Bluff Road
Box drag	11/20/2019	Lombardi Project
Pot hole Repair (Fill), Parking lot repair	11/20/2019	Gibson Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/20/2019	Bluff Road
Box drag	11/20/2019	Magnolia Circle
Box drag	11/20/2019	Teat Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/20/2019	Long Road
Litter Pickup	11/21/2019	Health Department (Apalachicola)
Cleaned ditches, Cut grass in ditches	11/21/2019	Bluff Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/21/2019	Hathcock Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/21/2019	Chapman Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/21/2019	Marks Street
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/21/2019	Bayshore Drive
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/21/2019	Thomas Drive
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/21/2019	Peachtree Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/21/2019	Alan Drive
Litter Pickup	11/25/2019	26th Avenue
Litter Pickup	11/25/2019	26th Avenue
Litter Pickup	11/25/2019	2nd St
Litter Pickup	11/25/2019	Bluff Road
Litter Pickup	11/25/2019	Paradise Lane
Litter Pickup	11/25/2019	Bluff Road
Litter Pickup	11/25/2019	Paradise Lane
Sign Maintenance	11/25/2019	Moses Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/26/2019	Tilton Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/26/2019	CR30A
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/26/2019	Sas Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/26/2019	Moses Road
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/26/2019	Teat Road

		<u> </u>	0	
Material HAUL From:	<u>Date</u>	Road	Cubic Yards	Tons
Debris	11/18/2019	13 Mile	18	0
Debris	11/18/2019	10 Mile	36	0
Debris	11/18/2019	8 Mile	18	0
Debris		TOTAL	72	0
Litter	11/14/2019	Jakie Whitehurst Street	1	0
Litter	11/14/2019	Bluff Road	1	0
Litter	11/14/2019	26th Avenue	1	0
Litter	11/14/2019	Brownsville Road	1	0

Material HAUL From:	<u>Date</u>	Road	<b>Cubic Yards</b>	<u>To</u> ns
Litter	11/14/2019	Kevin Road	1	0
Litter	11/14/2019	Oyster Road	1	0
Litter		TOTAL	6	0
Material HAUL To:	<u>Date</u>	Road	Cubic Yards	<u>Tons</u>
Cold Mix, Asphalt	11/20/2019	Emergency Management (Apalachicola)	4	0
Cold Mix, Asphalt	11/20/2019	Gibson Road	4	0
Cold Mix, Asphalt		TOTAL	8	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	11/18/2019	10 Mile	9	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	11/18/2019	8 Mile	9	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock	11/20/2019	Lombardi Project	18	0
Dirty 89 Lime Rock		TOTAL	36	0
District 5				
Work Performed:	<u>Date</u>	Road		
Box drag	11/19/2019	Avenue D NE		
Box drag	11/19/2019	9th Street E		
Box drag	11/19/2019	Mill Road		
Box drag	11/19/2019	5th Street E		
Cut grass along shoulders of road on county right of way	11/20/2019	Magnolia Lane		
Sign Maintenance	11/25/2019	Bloody Bluff Road		
Sign Maintenance	11/25/2019	Magnolia Lane		
Culvert installation, Dig out ditches	11/25/2019	River Road		
Culvert installation, Dig out ditches	11/26/2019	River Road		
Box drag	11/26/2019	Mill Road		
Culvert installation	11/26/2019	River Road		
Travel	11/26/2019	Cook Street		
Box drag	11/26/2019	Cook Street		
Culvert installation	11/26/2019	River Road		
			0	
Material HAUL To:	<u>Date</u>	Road	Cubic Yards	
Black Dirt	11/25/2019	River Road	54	0
Black Dirt	11/25/2019	River Road	36	0
Black Dirt	11/25/2019	River Road	54	0
Black Dirt	11/25/2019	River Road	18	0
Black Dirt	11/25/2019	River Road	36	0
Black Dirt	11/26/2019	River Road	72	0

11/26/2019

Cook Street

TOTAL

9

9

0

0

Dirty 89 Lime Rock

Dirty 89 Lime Rock